Position

Director Of Planning
Planner Principal

Senior Planner

Planner Associate
Planner Associate
Planner Associate
Planner Assistant

Senior Planner

Planner Assistant
Administrative Assistant |

Temporary Administrative
Assistant |

Other Positions Held County

Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County
Nevada County

Department Total Wages

Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$156,320
$114,986
$87,561
$84,980
$73,490
$68,143
$68,120
$62,452
$28,509
$26,795
$23,821

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$63,830
$54,214
$28,742
$26,123
$24,193
$44,173
$29,101
$35,864
$14,009
$23,899

$0



