Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning		Nevada County	Planning	\$156,320	\$63,830
Planner Principal		Nevada County	Planning	\$114,986	\$54,214
Senior Planner		Nevada County	Planning	\$87,561	\$28,742
Planner Associate		Nevada County	Planning	\$84,980	\$26,123
Planner Associate		Nevada County	Planning	\$73,490	\$24,193
Planner Associate		Nevada County	Planning	\$68,143	\$44,173
Planner Assistant		Nevada County	Planning	\$68,120	\$29,101
Senior Planner		Nevada County	Planning	\$62,452	\$35,864
Planner Assistant		Nevada County	Planning	\$28,509	\$14,009
Administrative Assistant I		Nevada County	Planning	\$26,795	\$23,899
Temporary Administrative Assistant I		Nevada County	Planning	\$23,821	\$0